
  4
+3

  2
+8

  6
+4

  8
+5

  6
+1  1

+9  2
+5

  9
+3

  8
+4

  9
+2

  9
+6

  8
+1

  3
+6

  4
+7

  5
+4

  4
+4

  3
+1

  8
+9   5

+3

  2
+6  7

+6

  5
+5

  7
+1

  3
+2

  7
+5

  7
+7

  9
+5

2+2=
2+1=9+9=

5+6=
7+2=

9+4= 7+3=

3+3= 5+1=

8+8=

4+1=

8+3= 4+8=

2+7=6+6=

7+8=

6+8=

1+1=

1+5=4+2=

7+9=

White

Orange

Black

Yellow

Blue

Peach

Green

2

6, 14
3, 18

4, 17
9, 11, 12

5, 15, 16

7, 8, 10, 13

Write the sum for each problem.  Then, color according to the key at the bottom.

Name:
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